Date 26-08-2023
Organization Serbian Federation

Dunavac

TEAM RANKING

29th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2023

1 Croatia

2 Poland

3 Italy

4 Hungary

5 Czech Rept_lblic
6 Serbia | .
7 Slovakia

8 Belgium

9 England

10 France

11 Spain

12 Netherlands
13 Finland

14 Germany
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11 32.030
15,5 30.820
19 28.610
30 26.260
33 24.070
35 22.590
36,5 24.430
38 22.640
43 21.550
44 19.480
48 21.360
50 18.670
60 13.410
62 12.410
Time
14:51:54

7.070
8.270
6.700
6.050
5.310
5.830
5.540
6.300
6.550
4.890
5.080

- 6.510
3.620

3.850

1-4-4-1-1
3-1-1-55-5
4-2-8-3-2
9-6-3-8-4
11-5-55-55-6
7-3-14-4-7
8-7-55-13-3
6-12-2-9-9
5-10-13-2-13
12-8-9-7-8
10-9-7-10-12
2-13-10-14- 11
H“i§-1i-1;-11-14
14-14-12-12-10

President of Jury

Sanchis Verdeguer José Vicente

2.369
915
1.514
1.140
1.081
1.246
1.165
1.103
375
629
895
614
560
362
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29th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2023

Dunavac
Date 26-08-2023 INDIVIDUAL RANKING
Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 1
1 Patrycja Pawlikowska Bobrowska Poland — 1 8.270 283 1
2  Sara Strbad Croatia o 1 7.070 573 2
3 Kamila Kowalska Justa Poland — 1 6.900 173 4
4  Marijana Mutak Croatia — 1 6.880 525 5
5  Sanja Oreski Croatia —— 1 6.740 464 10
6  Silvina Turrini_ Italy | 2 6.700 296 14
7  Helen Dagnall ' England == 2 6.550 147 9
8  Mandy Swart '. Netherlands — 2 6.510 137 3
9  Eleonora Lamorte | Italy B | 2 6.410 249 7
10  Sarina Mertens | Belgium 1) 2 6.300 375 14
11 Diana Magdolna Walter-Barna Hungary = 3 6.050 318 3
12 Marta Gottwald Biatdyga Poland — 3 6.010 225 13
13  Marija Lukié Serbia il 3 5.830 289 13
14  Veronica Visciglia Italy B | 3 - 5.580 339 3
15 Sandra Petbczova Slovakia 3 _5.540 /202 13
16  Lea Kramar Croatia - 4 5.960— ' 445 8
17  Alice Roglio Italy 1B 4 5.530 408 12
owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

14:52:21 Sanchis Verdeguer José Vicente



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Nikolett Gyulanszki
Tatjana Stajduhar
Andela Petkovi¢
Kayleigh Dowd

Jana Stikova

Anna Roguska Jurek
Eva Cibulkova
Markéta Novackova
Joanna Drgas

Elika Hanykova

Evi Lenaerts

Aranka Kulcsar
Hana Purkrabkova
Katarina Pavlovic
Nuria Mallada

Linda Palkechova
Valérie Nadan Rosenbaum
Sandra Ili¢

Lucia Haluskova
Hajnalka Kovacs-Savanyo
Federica Brilli

Alicia Cazaux
Isabelle Hawryhuk
Csilla Rudnai

Owned FIPSed

Hungary
Croatia

Serbia

England

Czech Republic
Poland
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Poland

Czech Republic
Belgium
Hungary
Czech Republic
Serbia

Spain

Slovakia
France

Serbia
Slovakia
Hungary

Italy

France

France
Hungary

Time
14:52:22
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5.420 366 8
5.380 362 12

5.120 240 5
5.220 93 4
5.200 326 3
4.680 86 10
5.310 283 11
5.310 263 7
4.960 148 8
4.960 129 12
5.190 178 2
5.140 184 6
4.560 217 9
5.180 344 7
5.080 176 2
4.950 223 1
4.890 194 1

" 4:170, 279 3

5130 | 267 9
4870 119 11
4.390 222 5
4.020 93 5
3.930 169 7
4.780 153 14

President of Jury

Sanchis Verdeguer José Vicente
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54
55
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Kim Baert

Sonja Parez

Maria Casasnovas
Marine Ribiere

M2 Teresa Siles Alvarez
Isabel Rodriguez Salamanca
Jasmin GroB3

Leanne Knott

Floor Verhoeven

T{na Javiirkova

Anja Groot

Heidi Pernu

Sarianne Snellman

Eija Saarela-Makynen
Ma Carmen Almecija Rodriguez
Petra Bredemeier
Marie Renard

Iris Vermeersch
Stefanie Waller
Samantha Sim

Lenka Turovska

Kira Epping

Abbi Kendall

Tarja Huhtala

Owned FIPSed

Belgium
Belgium
Spain
France
Spain

Spain
Germany
England
Netherlands
Czech Republic
Netherlands
Finland
Finland
Finland
Spain
Germany
France
Belgium
Germany
England
Slovakia
Netherlands
England
Finland

Time
14:52:22
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10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12

12

12
13
13
13
13
13

4.110 172 6
3.920 199 4
3.730 95 11
3.350 78 9
4.760 171 8
3.990 136 13
3.850 70 11
3.690 42 2
2.920 104 12
4.040 146 1
3.810 192 6
3.620 158 7
3.220 183 14
2.660 75 4
3.800 317 5
3.530 125 2
3.290 95 11

T 3.120. 179 10

2570 | 64 13
3.6900 36 @ 12
3.500 190 4
2.970 103 8
2.400 57 6
1.960 63 10

President of Jury

Sanchis Verdeguer José Vicente



66  Suzanne Dijkstra Netherlands — 14 2.460 78 14
67 Gordana Raji¢ Serbia L 14 2.290 94 10
68 Riitta Isokorpi Finland == 14 1.950 81 1
69  Helga Schiibler Germany m— 14 1.810 70 6
70  Kerstin Schrétz Germany — 14 650 33 9
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owned FIPSed Time President of Jury

14:52:22 Sanchis Verdeguer José Vicente



29th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2023
Dunavac
Sector A

Date 26-08-2023

Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 1

1 Mutak Marijana Croatia - 6.880 525 5
2 Swart Mandy Netherlands — 6.510 137 3
3 Gottwald Bialdyga Marta Poland — 6.010 225 13
4  Roglio Alice Italy 1B 5.530 408 12
5 Dowd Kayleiglh England + 5.220 93 4
6 Lenaert'é Evi Belgium I l 5.190 178 2
7 Pavlovi¢ Katarina Serbia L 5.180 344 7
8 Haluskova Lucia Slovakia 5.130 267 9
9 Rudnai Csilla ~ Hungary = 4.780 153 14
10 Siles Alvarez M2 Teresa Spain : . 4.760 171 8
11 Javilrkova Tyna Czech Republic h 4.040 146 1
12 Renard Marie France I I 3290 | 95 11
13  Huhtala Tarja Finland == 1960 | 63 10
14  Schiibler Helga Germany — 1.810 70 6
owned FIPSed 1‘;I'Ll171e5 , President of Jury

Sanchis Verdeguer José Vicente



29th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2023

Date 26-08-2023 _ Dunavac

Organization Serbian Federation S ector B Legnr. 1
1 Kowalska Justa Kamila Poland — 6.900 173 4
2 Lamorte Eleonora Italy I I 6.410 249 7
3 Lukic¢ Marija Serbia L 5.830 289 13
4 Stajduhar Tatjana Croatia - 5.380 362 12
5 Stikova Jana -. Czech Republic > 5.200 326 3
6 Kulcsar Aranka - '. Hungary = 5.140 184 6
7 Palkechova Linda I. Slovakia 4.950 223 1
8 Cazaux Alicia France I I 4.020 93 5
9 Casasnovas Maria ~ Spain Z 3.730 95 11
10 Knott Leanne England + . 3.690 42 2
11 Snellman Sarianne Finland -l— 3.220 183 14
12  Vermeersch Iris Belgium I l 3120 | 179 10
13 Epping Kira Netherlands — 2970 | 103 8
14  Schroétz Kerstin Germany — 650 33 9

owned FIPSed 1‘;I:'L|111:e1 5 President of Jury
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29th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2023
Dunavac
Sector C

Date 26-08-2023

Organization Serbian Federation Legnr. 1

1 Pawlikowska Bobrowska Patrycja Poland — 8.270 283 1
2 Mertens Sarina Belgium I l 6.300 375 14
3 Walter-Barna Diana Magdolna Hungary = 6.050 318 3
4 Kramar Lea Croatia E 5.960 445 8
5,5 Novackova- Markéta Czech Republic h 5.310 263 7
55 Cibulkova Eva Slovakia 5.310 283 11
7  Mallada Nuria | Spain i 5.080 176 2
8  Brilli Federica Italy B 4.390 222 5
9  Ribiere Marine " France 1B 3.350 78 9
10 Verhoeven Floor Netherlands = . 2.920 104 12
11 Saarela-Makynen Eija Finland -l— 2.660 75 4
12 Waller Stefanie Germany ! 2570 | 64 13
13 Kendall Abbi England —— 2400 | 57 6
14  Raji¢ Gordana Serbia L 2.290 94 10
owned FIPSed 1::'22?4 . President of Jury

Sanchis Verdeguer José Vicente



Date 26-08-2023

Organization
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5,5
5,5
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Serbian Federation

Oreski Sanja

Dagnall Helen

Visciglia Veronica
Petkovi¢ Andela

Drgas Joanna_l

HanykoVé Eliska |
Nadan Rosenbaum Valérie
Kovacs-Savanyo6 Hajnalka
Baert Kim

Rodriguez Salamanca Isabel
Pernu Heidi

Bredemeier Petra
Turovska Lenka

Dijkstra Suzanne

Owned FIPSed

Dunavac
Sector D
Croatia
England
Italy
Serbia
Poland

Czech Republic
France

Hungairy

Spain
Finland
Germany
Slovakia
Netherlands

14:47:57

Time
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29th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2023

6.740
6.550
5.580
5.120
4.960
4.960
4.890
4.870
4.110
3.990
3.620

3.530
3.500-

2.460

Sanchis Verdeguer José Vicente

Legnr. 1

464
147
339
240
148
129
194
119
172
136
158

125

190

78

President of Jury
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Date 26-08-2023

Organization

|

O e e e
a2 W N = O

Serbian Federation

Strbad Sara

Turrini Silvina
Petoczova Sandra
Gyulanszki Nikolett
Roguska Jure_|k Anna
Purkrabkova Hana-
Ili¢ Sandra
Hawryhuk Isabelle
Parez Sonja

Grof3 Jasmin

Groot Anja

Almecija Rodriguez M2 Carmen
Sim Samantha

Isokorpi Riitta

Owned FIPSed

Croatia

Italy

Slovakia
Hungary
Poland

Czech Republic
Serbia

France

Germany

Netherlands

Spain
England
Finland
Time
14:51:20
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29th Coarse Angling Ladies World Championship 2023
Dunavac
Sector E

7.070
6.700
5.540
5.420
4.680
4.560
4.170
3.930
3.920
3.850
3.810

3.800
3.690-

1.950

Sanchis Verdeguer José Vicente

Legnr. 1

573
296
202
366
86
217
279
169
199
70

192
317
81

President of Jury
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